E L E VAT E  Y O U R  C R A F T S M A N S H I P  W I T H  A S T R A H P  C O AT E D  B I T S !
w w w. b i t s b i t s . c o m
PRECISION WITH EVERY CUT
32
> > Look ONLINE for the Surplus Specials page for great
    deals on engraving tools, milling tools and end mills.
> > Visit us ONLINE for
    our complete lineup of bits.

department for more information. Also, be sure to visit our
website www.bitsbits.com for special offers.
order information
C AT E G O R Y                         PA G E
WOOD CARVING & CNC MILLING BITS	 4 - 5
SPIRAL ROUTER BITS  & FESTOOL PRODUCTS           6 - 7
WHITESIDE ROUTER BITS	 8 - 9
ALUMINUM / BRASS TOOLING LINE	 10
FOAM CUTTERS	 10
SPIRAL ‘O’ CUTS	 10
TAPERED END MILLS	 11
ENGRAVING TOOLS	 11
NEW! ASTRA HP COATING	 12
54
CHIPBRE AK ER BI T S
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1/4” SH ANK
425-SRF250CB 1/4” UpCut Chipbreaker Spiral 2FL - 1” LOC
425-CM250CB 1/4” Compression Up/Down Chipbreaker Spiral 2FL - 1” LOC
3/8” SH ANK
330-SRF375CB 3/8” UpCut Chipbreaker Spiral 2FL - 1-1/4” LOC
330-DNC375CB 3/8” DownCut Chipbreaker Spiral 2FL - 1-1/4” LOC
330-CM375CB 3/8” Compression Up/Down Chipbreaker Spiral 2FL - 1-1/4” LOC
1/2” SH ANK
535-CM375CB 3/8” Compression Up/Down Chipbreaker Spiral 2FL - 1-1/4” LOC
535-CM500CB 1/2” Compression Up/Down Chipbreaker Spiral 2FL - 1-1/2” LOC
540-SRF500CB 1/2” UpCut Chipbreaker Spiral 2FL - 2” LOC
540-DNC500CB 1/2” DownCut Chipbreaker Spiral 2FL - 2” LOC
wood carving & cnc milling bits
C N C  S I G N  E N G R AV I N G  B I T S  |  C O M P R E S S I O N  B I T S   |  W O O D  C A R V I N G  R O U T E R  B I T S
2D/3D CARV ING ROU T ER BI T S
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1/4” SH ANK
430-TB7-062 1/16” Tapered 7 Degree Ball Nose
425-TB7-125 1/8” Tapered 7 Degree Ball Nose
425-TB12-032 1/32” Tapered 12 Degree Ball Nose
425-TB12-062 1/16” Tapered 12 Degree Ball Nose
425-TB12-125 1/8” Tapered 12 Degree Ball Nose
425-TB7-125
SPIR AL 2 FL U T E DOW NCU T ROU T ER BI T S
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1/8” SH ANK
820-DNC032 1/32” DownCut Spiral 2FL - 1/8” LOC
820-DNC062 1/16” DownCut Spiral 2FL - 3/16” LOC
820-DNC062LR 1/16” DownCut Spiral 2FL - w/ 3/16” LOC & 3/4” LOR
820-DNC125 1/8” DownCut Spiral 2FL - 1” LOC
1/4” SH ANK
425-DNC062LR 1/16” DownCut Spiral 2FL - w/ 1/4” LOC & 1/2” LOR
425-DNC062 1/16” DownCut Spiral 2FL - 3/16” LOC
425-DNC125 1/8” DownCut Spiral 2FL - 5/8” LOC
425-DNC125LR 1/8” DownCut Spiral 2FL - 1” LOC
425-DNC250 1/4” DownCut Spiral 2FL - 1” LOC
425-DNC375 3/8” Cutting Diameter - DownCut Spiral 3FL - 1” LOC
3/8” SH ANK
330-DNC375 3/8” DownCut Spiral 2FL - 1-1/4” LOC
1/2” SH ANK
530-DNC500 1/2” DownCut Spiral 2FL - 1” LOC
425-DNC250
SPIR AL 2 FL U T E COMPRESSION BI T S
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1/8” SH ANK
820-CM125 1/8” Compression Up/Down Spiral 2FL - 5/8” LOC
1/4” SH ANK
425-CM125 1/8” Compression Up/Down Spiral 2FL - 5/8” LOC
425-CM125LR 1/8” Compression Up/Down Spiral 2FL - 1” LOC
425-CM250 1/4” Compression Up/Down Spiral 2FL - 1” LOC
3/8” SH ANK
330-CM375 3/8” Compression Up/Down Spiral 2FL - 1-1/4”LOC
1/2” SH ANK
535-DNC375 3/8” Compression DownCut Spiral 2FL - 1-1/4” LOC